
Information

Description:BEML/MKT/JTM[NP]/2020-21/ENQ713
Bid invitation number:6300034395
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 16.10.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 16.10.2020 16:30:00
Created On: 29.09.2020 04:52:50

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION IS FROM BEML, MARKETING DIVISION, MYSORE

ENQUIRY AS PER ATTACHMENT

SUPPLY OF JUNGLE WOOD IN THE FORM OF PLANKS / REAPERS, FREE FROM BEND, TWIST, CRACKS,
DEAD WOOD OR ANY OTHER DEFECTS TO SIZE.

With effect from 01.11.2020 and subject to the conditions prescribed therein, it shall be mandatory for sellers
Providing Goods & Services to Central Govt Organizations to be registered on GeM and obtain a unique GeM
Seller ID at the time of placement of order. This ID shall invariably be incorporated in every  Purchase Order.
Attachments:

TE-1040025368-Planks&Reapers

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 JTM0103995121
A

PLANKS-20mmX6"X6'-8' L  00:00:00 6.000  M3

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:BEML/MKT/JTM[NP]/2020-21/ENQ713
Bid invitation number:6300034395
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 JTM0103995122
A

PLANKS-20mmX8"X6'-8' L  00:00:00 6.000  M3

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 JTM0103995123
A

REAPER-3"X1"X6'-8'L  00:00:00 3.000  M3

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


